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W1172867 

W1172868 

W1172869 

W1172870 

W11 72871 

05/18/17 

05/18/17 

05/18/17 

05/18/17 

05/18/17 

Source Source Description 

05:55 AM 

06:00AM 

0600 AM 

06:05AM 

06:05 AM 

SAMPLE 1 

SAMPLE 2 

SAMPLE 3 

SAMPLE 4 

SAMPLE 5 

SAMPLE 1 Cafeteria, Inside Kitchen under window has red counter, Standard Kitchen faucet 

3710020-BIF-A 

3710020-BIF-B 

3710020-BIF-C 

3710020-BIF-D 

3710020-BIF-E 

SAMPLE 2 Auditorium, Outside near Auditorium door at wall near lunch court, triple bubbler fountain , left bubbler 

SAMPLE 3 Pre-School-Kindergarten bldg, Inside# 20 at handwashing sink near restroom , two sinks , bubbler on left sink 

<5 

< 5 

<5 

< 5 

<5 

SAMPLE 4 Rooms 1-6 bldg, Outside North end near playground has ocean painting on wall , triple bubbler fountain , middle bubbler 

SAMPLE 5 Rooms 15-18-PSY Speech bldg, North end close to room Related Specialized Services & RRs, triple bubbler fountain , right bubbler 

DLR= Sta te Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L 
Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 




