

Water Quality Chemistry Services Lead School Testing Report Date: 5/26/17

## San Diego Unified School District Sessions Elementary

Sample ID	Sample Date	Sample Time	Source	External ID	Lead	Units
W1172867	05/18/17	05:55 AM	SAMPLE 1	3710020-BIF-A	< 5	ug/L
W1172868	05/18/17	06:00 AM	SAMPLE 2	3710020-BIF-B	< 5	ug/L
W1172869	05/18/17	06:00 AM	SAMPLE 3	3710020-BIF-C	< 5	ug/L
W1172870	05/18/17	06:05 AM	SAMPLE 4	3710020-BIF-D	< 5	ug/L
W1172871	05/18/17	06:05 AM	SAMPLE 5	3710020-BIF-E	< 5	ug/L

Source	Source Description
SAMPLE 1	Cafeteria, Inside Kitchen under window has red counter, Standard Kitchen faucet
SAMPLE 2	Auditorium, Outside near Auditorium door at wall near lunch court, triple bubbler fountain, left bubbler
SAMPLE 3	Pre-School-Kindergarten bldg, Inside # 20 at handwashing sink near restroom, two sinks, bubbler on left sink
SAMPLE 4	Rooms 1-6 bldg, Outside North end near playground has ocean painting on wall, triple bubbler fountain, middle bubbler
SAMPLE 5	Rooms 15-18-PSY Speech bldg, North end close to room Related Specialized Services & RRs, triple bubbler fountain, right bubbler

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

Doug Campbell, Senior Chemist